TheNight | Went To Hell(long but funny

ashell)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Holiday

Adjective

Personl

Person2

Place

Number

Measuring Unit

Adjective

Vehicle

Number

Alcohol

Adverb

Number

Alcohol

Adjective

Adjective

Room

Number

Alcohol

Adjective

Adjective

Drug

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

IS

46.

47.

Emotion

Verb

Someone Sexy

Number

Room

Adjective

Adjective

First Name

First Name

Exclamation

Type Of Music

Adverb

Adjective

Relative

Adverb

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Number

Number

Time Unit

Verb Ending In Ing

Bodypart

Exclamation

Adverb

Past Tense Verb




48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Adverb

Furniture

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Bodyfluid

Verb

Adverb

Verb

Past Tense Verb

Plural Noun

Past Tense Verb

Adverb

Number

Place

Adjective

Adjective

Past Tense Verb

Verb

Noun

Number

Plural Noun

Color

Clothing




73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

Past Tense Verb

Noun

Insult

Adverb

Plural Noun

Color

Adjective

Color

Bodypart

Number

Plura Noun

Bodypart

Suml Legit

Place

Place

Past Tense Verb

Furniture

Past Tense Verb

Bodypart

Noun

Past Tense Verb

Noun

Noun

Substance

Bodypart




98

99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111

112.

113.

. Plural Noun

. Plural Noun

Fave Tv Show

Number

Food

Adjective

Plural Noun

Number

Bodypart

Plural Noun

Past Tense Verb

Plural Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Place




TheNight | Went To Hell(long but funny as hell)

Last | went to areally party with and . Itwas
in which was away from our house. We left in our
and brought with us bottles of
was driving because s/he had already drank shots of
.wearrived at house and went inside with our booze. it was
insanity in the when we walked in. and
immediately started beer bonging and | took about shots of . | wasfedling really
and then walked up and gave me a pill. S'He said it was
__ ongandthat it would make me feel so | ateit. in about 30 minutes | was ready to

showed up so | decided to go pour him/her a shot. | walked through the

crowd of people to the where we had left the liquor. There was not a shot to be
had. the floor was littered with bottles and spilled booze,and the drunken and
carcasses of severa friends of mine, including and
i yelled at them. At this point, as the room was spinning to the | met up

with and we decided . and drunkenly with togoona

adventure. had a who was . rich. we went
to rob them and then buy out the liquor stores to continue at the party. we got there and

was asleep on the furniture. we found the containing dollarsin the

room.



then the pill | had eaten ago kicked in...things started spinning. | took off my

clothing and started . she
exclamed . We inthe and were fucking like
acouple of animals. while we were having the most Sex ever,
was fighting with my sex partner's : was him/her with a
he had found. was everywhere...right as | was about to and cum
al over n ranin and said We Have to | just
. we booked it and took the and
money we had . we were driving . miles an hour to
to buy liquor when something happened. a animal ran out in
front of us, we to not it, when we crashed into a . the other 2
survived but i did not. | was sent to hell by wearing
. they me and took my . what the fuck are you doing, you
I screamed . They brought me into aroom full of onfireand a
man who was the most man 1'd ever seen was standing naked in the middle. He
had glowing and on his . he
said his name was super super and that this which | had thought was
wasHELL! | was and strapped to a while he
afireon my . He shoved his in my mouth and

my



so i couldnt yell anymore. when this was over he gave me a made of fire and

to put on my for therest of eternity. The rules of Hell were the 666
. they included
1. you will Lust after and forever want to watch hentai of
2you will be a glutton and will eat each day.but never gain a pound.
3. You will be so and greedy to steal everyone else's
4. you will belikea ‘ed sloth.
5.you will want badly to kill all the who have ever you.
6. you hate all the that think they're ; er than you are.
7.you will forever beileve that you are the most and legit to ever hit

, and you realy and truly are.
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