The Night I Went To Hell(long but funny as hell)

nonuay
Adjective
Person1
Person2
Place
Number
Measuring Unit
Adjective
Vehicle
Number
Alcohol
Adverb
Number
Alcohol
Adjective
Adjective
Room
Number
Alcohol
Adjective
Adjective
Drug

23.	Emotion
24.	Verb
25.	Someone Sexy
26.	Number
27.	Room
28.	Adjective
29.	Adjective
30.	First Name
31.	First Name
32.	Exclamation
33.	Type Of Music
34.	Adverb
35.	Adjective
36.	Relative
37.	Adverb
38.	Verb Ending In Ing
39.	Noun
40.	Number
41.	Number
42.	Time Unit
43.	Verb Ending In Ing
44.	Bodypart
45.	Exclamation
46.	Adverb
47.	Past Tense Verb

48.	Adverb
49.	Furniture
50.	Adjective
51.	Adjective
52.	Verb Ending In Ing
53.	Noun
54.	Bodyfluid
55.	Verb
56.	Adverb
57.	Verb
58.	Past Tense Verb
59.	Plural Noun
60.	Past Tense Verb
61.	Adverb
62.	Number
63.	Place
64.	Adjective
65.	Adjective
66.	Past Tense Verb
67.	Verb
68.	Noun
69.	Number
70.	Plural Noun
71.	Color
72.	Clothing

73.	Past Tense Verb
74.	Noun
75.	Insult
76.	Adverb
77.	Plural Noun
78.	Color
79.	Adjective
80.	Color
81.	Bodypart
82.	Number
83.	Plural Noun
84.	Bodypart
85.	Sum1 Legit
86.	Place
87.	Place
88.	Past Tense Verb
89.	Furniture
90.	Past Tense Verb
91.	Bodypart
92.	Noun
93.	Past Tense Verb
94.	Noun
95.	Noun
96.	Substance
97.	Bodypart

98.	Plural Noun
99.	Plural Noun
100.	Fave Tv Show
101.	Number
102.	Food
103.	Adjective
104.	Plural Noun
105.	Number
106.	Bodypart
107.	Plural Noun
108.	Past Tense Verb
109.	Plural Noun
110.	Adjective
111.	Adjective
112.	Noun
113.	Place

The Night I Went To Hell(long but funny as hell)

Last	Holiday	I went to a	really	Adjective	_party with _	Person1	and	Person2	It was
in	Place	which was	Number	Meası	uring unit aWa	ay from our	house. We	left in our	
	Adjective	Vehicle	_and broug	tht with us	Number	_bottles of _	Alcohol		
	person1 V	vas driving	Adverb	_because s	he had already	drank	Number	_shots of	
	Alcohol .	we arrived at _	person3	house a	and went inside	e with our _	Adjective	booze	e. it was
	Adjective	insanity in the	Room	when w	ve walked in	person1	and	person2	
imm	nediately start	ed beer bongin	g and I too	k about	Number sh	nots of	Alcohol	I was fee	ling really
	Adjective	and then	person3	walked up a	and gave me a	Adjective	pill. S	S/He said it	was
	Drug and	d that it would	make me fe	eel <u>Emo</u>	so I ate	e it. in abou	t 30 minute	es I was rea	dy to
	Verb •	Someone sexy	showed	l up so I de	cided to go pou	ır him/her a	shot. I wal	lked throug	h the
crov	vd of	mber people	e to the	Room	where we had	left the liqu	or. There v	vas not a sh	ot to be
had.	the floor was	s littered with _	Adjective	bottle	s and spilled bo	ooze,and the	e drunken a	and Ad	ljective
carc	asses of seve	ral friends of m	ine, includ	ingper	rson2	First name	_and	First name	<u></u> .
	Exclamation	_i yelled at the	em. At this	point, as th	e room was spi	inning to the	e Type	of music	I met up
with	person1	and we dec	ided	Adverb .	and drunkenly	with	someone sexy	to go or	ı a
	Adjective	adventure	someone sexy	had a	Relative	_who was	Adverb	rich.	we went
to ro	b them and t	hen buy out the	e liquor stor	res to conti	nueVerb end	ding in ing	_at the part	y. we got th	nere and
	relative W	vas asleep on th	e furniture.	we found	the Noun	containi	ngNu	mber do	ollars in the
roon	n.								

then the pill I had eaten	Number	Time unit	_ago kicke	d inthin	gs started	spinning. I	took off my
clothing and started	Verb ending in ing	someone sex	xy.	Bodypart	·	Exclamation	_s/he
exclamedAdverb	We Past tense	e verb	Adverb	in the	Furniture	and we	re fucking like
a couple ofAdjective	animals. while	e we were hav	ing the mo	stAc	ljective	_sex ever,	person1
was fighting with my sex	x partner's	itive .	person1	_was	Verb ending	in ing hir	n/her with a
he had for	and. <u>Bodyfluid</u>	was every	whererig	ht as I wa	s about to	Verb	and cum
all over	someone sexy	_nperson1	ran ir	and said	We Have	e to	I just
Past tense verb	someone sexy ;	relative	we book	ed it and	took the _	Plural noun	and
money we had Past to	ense verb . We We	ere driving	Adverb		Number	_miles an ho	our to
to buy liqu	uor when somethir	ng Adjective	happ	ened. a	Adjective	anima	l ran out in
front of us, we Past to	ense verb to not _	Verb 1	it, when we	e crashed	into a	Noun	the other 2
survived but i did not. I	was sent to hell by	Number	Plu	ral noun	_wearing	Color	
Clothing . they	Past tense verb	_me and took i	myNo	oun . V	what the fo	uck are you	doing, you
Insult i screame	d Adverb .	They brought	me into a	room full	of P	lural noun	on fire and a
man who	was the most	Adjective n	nan I'd ever	r seen was	s standing	naked in the	e middle. He
had glowing	Bodypart	and Nur	mber	Plural no	ın on	his Bod	ypart . he
said his name was super	super Sum1 legi	and that	this	Place	which I h	nad thought	was
Place was HEI	LL! I was	tense verb an	nd strapped	to a	Furniture	while he	Past
tense verb a fire on my	Bodypart	He shoved his	S Noun	in m	y mouth a	and Past	tense verb

so i couldnt yell anymore. when this was over he gave me amade of fire an	nd
Substance to put on my Bodypart for the rest of eternity. The rules of Hell were the 666	
they included	
1. you will Lust afterand forever want to watch hentai ofFave tv show	
2you will be a glutton and will eat Number Food each day.but never gain a pound.	
3. You will be soand greedy to steal everyone else's	
4. you will be like a <u>Number</u> <u>Bodypart</u> 'ed sloth.	
5.you will want badly to kill all thewho have everyou.	
6. you hate all thethat think they're; er than you are.	
7. you will forever beileve that you are the mostand legitto ever hit, and you realy and truly are.	

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.